
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Aagard, Erik (ENGT) By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment
eaagard@cscc.edu Only Only Only Only Only

Bawden, Henry (IMM-Game) 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 9:00 am - 12:00 pm By Appointment 9:00 am - 12:00 pm By Appointment
hbawden@cscc.edu Virtual/Online Virtual/Online Only Virtual/Online Only

Carswell, Peter - (CSCI)
pcarswel@cscc.edu

Clevenger, Norman - (DDG) 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 10:00 am - 12:00 pm 1:00 pm - 4:00 pm By Appointment
ncleveng@cscc.edu 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm Only

Gibbs, Lisa - (DDG) By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment 10:00 am - 12:00 pm By Appointment
lgibbs6@cscc.edu Only Only Only Only

Klinesmith, Bill - (ENGT) By Appointment 9:00 - 3:00 - in person By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment

wlinesmith@cscc.edu Only 8:00 - 9:00 & 3:00 - 4:00 
Virtual/Online Only Only Only

Lundquist, Jon - (IMM) 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 1:00 pm - 3:00 pm By Appointment

jlundqui@cscc.edu Virtual/Online Virtual/Online Only

Mistry, Dipu - (IMM)(DDG) By Appointment 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm By Appointment 12:30 pm - 3:30 pm By Appointment

dmistry@cscc.edu Only Only Only

Strickland, Gene - (FOTO) 9:00 am - 12:00 pm 9:00 am - 12:00 pm By Appointment By Appointment By Appointment

gstrickland2@cscc.edu Virtual/Online Virtual/Online Only Only Only

Woodson, Jeff - (ENGT) 7:30 am - 8:00 am 7:30 am - 9:30 am 7:30 am - 8:00 am 7:30 am - 9:30 am By Appointment
jwoodson@cscc.edu 3:00 pm - 3:30 pm 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm 3:00 pm - 3:30 pm Only

Faculty Office Hours -  Spring Semester 2023 
(Spring Semester is from January 16 - May 13, 2023)

* Faculty will not be here during semester breaks, holidays and other incidents when the college is closed
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